Station

KSTV FM

KCOM AM

Facility ID | Community | ., yin o1

No. of License
15742 Dublin, TX
Comanche,

2866 TX

FEDERAL

Request Date

FEDERAL
CANDIDATE
Upload Date

FEDERAL
CANDIDATE
No. of Days
Late

STATE
CANDIDATE
Request Date

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022

8/25/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022

STATE
CANDIDATE
Upload Date

10/15/2022

10/15/2022

10/15/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022

8/26/2022

9/7/2022

9/7/2022

STATE
CANDIDATE
No. of Days
Late

LOCAL

CANDIDATE | CANDIDATE

Request Date

LOCAL

Upload Date

[Licensee]

LOCAL
CANDIDATE
No. of Days
Late

ISSUE AD
Request Date

10/27/2022

ISSUE AD
Upload Date

10/28/2022

ISSUE AD
No. of Days
Late

Station Station Station % Station
Total Files Lzl s of Files  Total Days
Uploaded Uploaded | Uploaded | Uploaded
E Late Late Late
6 0 0% 0

[Month, Year]

MARKET MARKET  MARKET
MARKET Total Files | % of Files | Total Days

Tl;)t?;aFdl;fis Uploaded = Uploaded = Uploaded
= Late Late Late
0 0 0% 0

[Licensee]
[Compliance Officeer]
[Date Completed]



[Licensee]

[Month, Year]

10

0%

[Compliance Officeer]
[Date Completed]



[Licensee] [Month, Year]

[Licensee]

[Compliance Officeer]
[Date Completed]



[Licensee] [Month, Year]

[Licensee]

[Compliance Officeer]
[Date Completed]



[Licensee] [Month, Year]

[Licensee]

[Compliance Officeer]
[Date Completed]



[Licensee] [Month, Year]

[Licensee]

[Compliance Officeer]
[Date Completed]



[Licensee] [Month, Year]

[Licensee]
[Compliance Officeer]
[Date Completed]



. . . RKE RKE RKE
Facility ID  Communi FEDERAL FEDERAL CFA]fv];)IigiIfE LAY S CASN;?EETE L9 T LLOXCEL CAII;I?)%;];TE ISSUE AD ISSUEAD | SSUEAD Sl Tl Tftt:ltl Foillles S?ft;?illlesA) T(?tt:ltl]()): s MARKET ’IM‘o?al Fil:; 1:/“:)f File: ’l;/f)?al Dal;
Station ty munity |\ NDIDATE = CANDIDATE CANDIDATE = CANDIDATE CANDIDATE ' CANDIDATE No. of Days Files y Total Files o y
No. of License Request Date Upload Date No. of Days Request Date Upload Date No. of Days Request Date | Upload Date No. of Days Request Date = Upload Date Late Uploaded Uploaded | Uploaded @ Uploaded Uploaded Uploaded | Uploaded @ Uploaded
q p Late q p Late q p Late p Late Late Late p Late Late Late
KGOP(AM) 55555 A“yctzw“’ 5/4/2020 5/5/2020 0 5/1/2020 5/4/2020 0 5/11/2020 5/27/2020 10 5/4/2020 5/5/2020 0 20 8 40% 20
5/5/2020 5/8/2020 2 5/5/2020 5/5/2020 0 5/5/2020 5/5/2020 0
5/12/2020 5/12/2020 0 5/14/2020 5/18/2020 1 5/15/2020 5/18/2020 0
5/26/2020 5/28/2020 1 5/22/2020 5/26/2020 0 12 4 33% 14
KDEM-FM | 101010 Sa“g"“m’ 5/6/2020 5/8/2020 1 5/7/2020 5/7/2020 0 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 0
5/18/2020 5/20/2020 1 5/8/2020 5/11/2020 0 5/1/2020 5/6/2020 2
5/6/2020 5/7/2020 0
5/15/2020 5/20/2020 2 8 4 50% 6
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