Station	Facility ID No.	Community of License	FEDERAL CANDIDATE Request Date	FEDERAL CANDIDATE Upload Date	FEDERAL CANDIDATE No. of Days Late	STATE CANDIDATE Request Date	STATE CANDIDATE Upload Date	STATE CANDIDATE No. of Days Late	LOCAL CANDIDATE Request Date	LOCAL CANDIDATE Upload Date	LOCAL CANDIDATE No. of Days Late	ISSUE AD Request Date	ISSUE AD Upload Date	ISSUE AD No. of Days Late	Stati Total l Uploa	Station Total File Uploaded Late	Station % of Files Uploaded Late	Station Total Days Uploaded Late	MARKET Total Files Uploaded	Total Files	MARKET % of Files Uploaded Late	Total Days
KSTV FM	15742	Dublin, TX				10/14/2022	10/15/2022	0				10/27/2022	10/28/2022	0					0	0	0%	0
						10/14/2022	10/15/2022	0														
						10/14/2022	10/15/2022	0														
						10/22/2022	10/22/2022	0														
						10/22/2022	10/22/2022	0							6	0	0%	0				
KCOM AM	2866	Comanche, TX				8/25/2022	8/26/2022	0														
						9/6/2022	9/7/2022	0														
						9/6/2022	9/7/2022	0														

[Licensee]	[Month, Year]
------------	---------------

			9/8/2022	9/8/2022	0										
			9/14/2022	9/14/2022	0										
			9/14/2022	9/14/2022	0										
			9/14/2022	9/14/2022	0										
			9/14/2022	9/14/2022	0										
			9/14/2022	9/14/2022	0										
			9/14/2022	9/14/2022	0				10	0	0%	0			
															Licensee]

[Licensee]	[Month, Year]
------------	---------------

		0	

Station		Community of License	FEDERAL CANDIDATE Request Date	FEDERAL CANDIDATE Upload Date	FEDERAL CANDIDATE No. of Days Late	STATE CANDIDATE Request Date	STATE CANDIDATE Upload Date	STATE CANDIDATE No. of Days Late	LOCAL CANDIDATE Request Date	LOCAL CANDIDATE Upload Date	LOCAL CANDIDATE No. of Days Late	ISSUE AD Request Date	ISSUE AD Upload Date	ISSUE AD No. of Days Late	Station Total Files Uploaded	Total Files Uploaded	Station % of Files Uploaded Late	Total Days	N T	MARKET Cotal Files Uploaded	Total Files Uploaded	MARKET % of Files Uploaded Late	MARKET Total Days Uploaded Late
KGOP(AM)	55555	Anytown, CA	5/4/2020	5/5/2020	0	5/1/2020	5/4/2020	0	5/11/2020	5/27/2020	10	5/4/2020	5/5/2020	0						20	8	40%	20
			5/5/2020	5/8/2020	2	5/5/2020	5/5/2020	0				5/5/2020	5/5/2020	0									
			5/12/2020	5/12/2020	0	5/14/2020	5/18/2020	1				5/15/2020	5/18/2020	0									
			5/26/2020	5/28/2020	1							5/22/2020	5/26/2020	0	12	4	33%	14					
KDEM-FM	101010	Sacramento, CA	5/6/2020	5/8/2020	1				5/7/2020	5/7/2020	0	5/1/2020	5/1/2020	0									
			5/18/2020	5/20/2020	1				5/8/2020	5/11/2020	0	5/1/2020	5/6/2020	2									
												5/6/2020	5/7/2020	0									
												5/15/2020	5/20/2020	2	8	4	50%	6					













